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531  Adelaide HPON OD 500 -34 50 14 138 34 28 1170737 

 2PM Kempsey Commercial DA 5k -31 6 22 152 50 12 1384977 

 3GG Warragul Commercial DA 5k -38 6 15 145 55 33 1384962 

 4KZ Innisfail Commercial DA 5k -17 31 48 146 3 12 1154662 

 6DL Dalwallinu National OD 10k -30 17 26 116 36 34 1198469 

 6DL Dalwallinu National OD 10k -30 17 20 116 36 34 1198469 

540 4QL Longreach National OD 10k -23 23 24 144 13 29 1198654 

 4QL Longreach National OD 10k -23 23 21 144 13 25 1198654 

 7SD Scottsdale Commercial DA 5k -41 6 36 147 32 38 1384938 

549 2CR Cumnock National OD 50k -32 55 53 148 42 41 1198567 

 2CR Cumnock National OD 50k -32 56 3 148 42 40 1198567 

558 4AM Atherton Commercial DA 5k -17 1 26 145 28 32 1385058 

 4GY Gympie Commercial DA 5k -26 10 19 152 49 28 1384958 

 6WA Wagin National OD 50k -33 20 14 117 5 38 1198470 

 6WA Wagin National OD 50k -33 20 11 117 5 32 1198470 

567 2BH Broken Hill Commercial OD 500 -31 56 23 141 26 36 10283061 

 4JK Julia Creek National DA 10k -20 39 10 141 49 26 1150338 

 4JK Julia Creek National DA 10k -20 39 2 141 49 15 1150338 

 6MN Newman National OD 100 -23 20 57 119 43 30 1198471 

 6PN Pannawonica National OD 100 -21 39 42 116 20 38 1198472 

 6PU Paraburdoo National OD 100 -23 12 59 117 39 56 1198473 

 6TP Tom Price National OD 100 -22 41 58 117 46 29 1198474 

576 2RN Sydney National OD 50k -33 56 31 150 53 15 1198568 

 2RN Sydney National OD 50k -33 56 32 150 53 8 1198568 

585 2WEB Bourke Community DA 10k -30 5 59 145 58 55 1385121 

 6PB Perth National OD 10k -31 51 22 115 49 20 1153090 

 7RN Hobart National OD 10k -42 55 31 147 29 55 1198342 

594 3WV Horsham National OD 50k -36 38 27 142 15 27 1198443 

 3WV Horsham National OD 50k -36 38 26 142 15 20 1198443 

603 2RN Nowra National DA 10k -35 5 13 150 33 18 1150283 

 4CH Charleville National DA 10k -26 15 16 146 18 11 1150337 

 6PH Port Hedland National OD 2k -20 23 57 118 40 30 1198475 

612 4QR Brisbane National OD 50k -27 18 37 153 0 49 1198655 

 4QR Brisbane National OD 50k -27 18 42 153 1 3 1198655 

 6RN Dalwallinu National OD 10k -30 17 26 116 36 34 1198476 

 6RN Dalwallinu National OD 10k -30 17 20 116 36 34 1198476 

621 3RN Melbourne National OD 50k -37 43 16 144 47 13 1198444 

 3RN Melbourne National OD 50k -37 43 14 144 47 3 1198444 

 6EL Bunbury Commercial OD 2k -33 20 24 115 45 10 1170184 

630 2PB Sydney National OD 10k -33 56 31 150 53 15 1198569 

 4QN Townsville National OD 50k -19 30 41 147 20 36 1198656 

 4QN Townsville National OD 50k -19 30 36 147 20 30 1198656 

 6AL Albany National OD 1k -35 0 44 117 50 55 1198477 

 6AL Albany National OD 5k -35 0 43 117 49 25 1198477 

 7RN Queenstown National OD 400 -42 2 43 145 31 45 1198340 

639 2HC Coffs Harbour Commercial DA 5k -30 28 19 153 1 57 1384986 

 4MS Mossman National OD 1k -16 25 29 145 23 21 1198657 

 4MS Mossman National OD 1k -16 25 32 145 23 25 1198657 

 5CK Port Pirie National OD 10k -33 20 44 138 14 60 1198408 

 5CK Port Pirie National OD 10k -33 20 41 138 15 14 1198408 

 8RN Katherine National OD 2k -14 23 46 132 10 49 1198403 

648 2NU Tamworth National OD 10k -30 46 52 150 44 34 1198570 

 2NU Tamworth National OD 10k -30 46 52 150 44 40 1198570 

 6GF Kalgoorlie National OD 2k -30 46 54 121 24 22 1198478 

 6GF Kalgoorlie National OD 2k -30 46 57 121 24 15 1198478 

657  Perth HPON OD 2k -31 47 45 115 53 21 1170815 

 2BY Byrock National DA 10k -30 39 11 146 25 22 1150285 

 8RN Darwin National OD 2k -12 25 26 130 50 59 1198399 

666 2CN Canberra National OD 5k -35 13 5 149 7 14 1198316 

 2CN Canberra National OD 5k -35 13 1 149 7 14 1198316 

 4CC Biloela Commercial DA 2k -24 23 32 150 29 27 1384950 

 4LM Mount Isa Commercial OD 2k -20 42 58 139 30 39 1385062 

 4LM Mount Isa Commercial OD 2k -20 42 58 139 30 39 1385062 

 6LN Carnarvon Commercial OD 1k -24 54 41 113 43 16 1191487 

675 2CO Corowa National OD 10k -35 57 21 146 24 55 1198571 

 2CO Corowa National OD 10k -35 57 21 146 24 51 1198571 

 6BE Broome National OD 5k -17 53 19 122 15 48 1198479 

684 2KP Kempsey National OD 10k -31 0 24 152 56 57 1198572 

 2KP Kempsey National OD 10k -31 0 21 152 56 53 1198572 

 6BS Busselton National OD 5k -33 39 32 115 13 39 1198480 

 6BS Busselton National OD 5k -33 39 36 115 13 46 1198480 

 8RN Tennant Creek National OD 1k -19 40 9 134 15 38 1198402 

693 3AW Melbourne Commercial DA 5k -37 47 55 144 36 59 10301710 

 4KQ Brisbane Commercial DA 5k -27 27 49 153 8 47 1385007 

 4KQ Brisbane Commercial DA 5k -27 27 49 153 8 47 10301845 
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 4KQ Brisbane Commercial DA 10k -27 27 49 153 8 47 10301845 

 4KZ Tully Commercial OD 500 -17 59 45 145 56 17 1153668 

 4LM Cloncurry Commercial OD 1k -20 41 50 140 30 0 1385063 

 4LM Cloncurry Commercial OD 1k -20 41 50 140 30 0 1385063 

 5SY Streaky Bay National OD 1k -32 45 29 134 11 19 1150218 

 5SY Streaky Bay National DA 2k -32 45 29 134 11 27 1150218 

 6WR Kununurra Community OD 5k -15 45 50 128 44 2 1385122 

702 2BL Sydney National OD 50k -33 56 37 150 53 9 1198573 

 2BL Sydney National OD 50k -33 56 32 150 53 8 1198573 

 6KP Karratha National OD 10k -20 47 31 116 53 37 1198481 

711 4QW St George National OD 10k -28 0 1 148 40 32 1150336 

 4QW St George National DA 10k -27 59 50 148 40 32 1150336 

720 2ML Murwillumbah National OD 400 -28 14 45 153 29 16 1198575 

 2ML Murwillumbah National OD 400 -28 14 44 153 29 15 1198575 

 2RN Armidale National OD 50 -30 29 45 151 39 53 1198574 

 3MT Omeo National DA 2k -37 8 47 147 39 18 1153089 

 4AT Atherton National OD 5k -17 18 38 145 33 16 1198658 

 4AT Atherton National OD 5k -17 18 37 145 33 21 1198658 

 6WF Perth National OD 50k -31 51 14 115 49 24 1198482 

 6WF Perth National OD 50k -31 51 17 115 49 10 1198482 

729 5RN Adelaide National OD 50k -35 6 14 138 31 14 1198409 

 5RN Adelaide National OD 50k -35 6 14 138 31 7 1198409 

738 2NR Grafton National OD 50k -29 29 34 153 6 53 1198576 

 2NR Grafton National OD 50k -29 29 31 153 6 55 1198576 

 6MJ Manjimup National DA 5k -34 19 16 116 8 43 1150254 

747  Gosford HPON OD 0 -33 25 14 151 19 32 11304283 

  Gosford HPON OD 0 -33 25 14 151 19 32 11304283 

 4QS Toowoomba National OD 10k -27 8 46 151 18 7 1198659 

 4QS Toowoomba National OD 10k -27 8 39 151 18 10 1198659 

 6SE Esperance Commercial DA 5k -33 46 5 121 52 43 1991523 

 7PB Hobart National OD 3500 -42 55 31 147 29 55 1198329 

 8JB Jabiru National OD 200 -12 39 22 132 50 59 1198346 

756 2TR Taree National DA 2k -31 49 18 152 24 52 1150284 

 3RN Wangaratta National DA 10k -36 16 17 146 18 40 1150243 

 6TZ Margaret River Commercial OD 2k -33 48 12 115 7 15 1150695 

 6TZ Margaret River Commercial OD 2k -33 48 12 115 7 15 10165270 

765 4GC Hughenden Commercial OD 500 -20 50 40 144 10 20 10285556 

 5CC Port Lincoln Commercial DA 5k -34 14 18 136 12 9 1384969 

774 3LO Melbourne National OD 50k -37 43 6 144 47 6 1198445 

 3LO Melbourne National OD 50k -37 43 14 144 47 3 1198445 

783 6VA Albany Commercial OD 2k -35 0 44 117 50 55 1385051 

 8AL Alice Springs National OD 2k -23 46 3 133 52 20 1150891 

792 4RN Brisbane National OD 25k -27 18 42 153 1 3 1198660 

801  Gosford HPON DA 5k -33 19 41 151 27 60 1156586 

 4QY Cairns National OD 2k -17 3 16 145 46 39 1198661 

 4QY Cairns National OD 2k -17 3 17 145 46 42 1198661 

 5RM Renmark/Loxton Commercial OD 2k -34 13 42 140 38 36 1385026 

810 2BA Bega National OD 10k -36 42 41 149 49 19 1198577 

 2BA Bega National OD 10k -36 42 42 149 49 15 1198577 

 6RN Perth National OD 20k -31 51 19 115 49 22 1198484 

 6RN Perth National OD 20k -31 51 17 115 49 10 1198484 

819 2GL Glen Innes National OD 10k -29 47 28 151 45 54 1198578 

 2GL Glen Innes National OD 10k -29 47 24 151 45 51 1198578 

 6KW Kununurra National OD 5k -15 45 50 128 44 2 1198483 

828 3GI Sale National OD 10k -38 11 11 147 5 38 1198446 

 3GI Sale National OD 10k -38 11 18 147 5 43 1198446 

 4GC Charters Towers Commercial OD 1k -20 3 55 146 17 21 10285552 

 6GN Geraldton National OD 10k -28 39 33 114 42 33 1198485 

 6GN Geraldton National OD 10k -28 39 30 114 42 36 1198485 

837 4RK Rockhampton National OD 10k -23 27 2 150 27 24 1198662 

 4RK Rockhampton National OD 10k -23 27 8 150 27 26 1198662 

 6ED Esperance National OD 1k -33 45 10 121 51 37 1198486 

 6ED Esperance National OD 1k -33 45 6 121 51 35 1198486 

846 2RN Canberra National OD 10k -35 13 4 149 7 7 1198321 

 2RN Canberra National OD 10k -35 13 1 149 7 14 1198321 

 4EL Cairns Commercial DA 5k -16 54 12 145 49 12 10301632 

 6CA Carnarvon National OD 2500 -24 52 21 113 40 12 1198487 

855 3CR Melbourne Community DA 3500 -37 53 11 144 42 16 1151101 

 4QB Pialba National DA 10k -25 18 14 152 47 8 1150339 

 4QO Eidsvold National OD 10k -25 24 35 151 7 23 1198664 

 4QO Eidsvold National OD 10k -25 24 28 151 7 22 1198664 

864 4GR Toowoomba Commercial OD 2k -27 35 60 151 54 44 1384946 

 6AM Northam Commercial OD 2k -31 40 30 116 36 41 1385065 

 7RPH Hobart Community OD 2k -42 56 56 147 30 22 1385120 

873  Innisfail HPON OD 2k -17 31 48 146 3 12 1155714 
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 2GB Sydney Commercial OD 6k -33 50 22 151 3 46 1385019 

 2GB Sydney Commercial OD 8k -33 50 22 151 3 46 1385019 

 2GB Sydney Commercial OD 6k -33 50 17 151 3 46 1385019 

 2GB Sydney Commercial OD 8k -33 50 17 151 3 46 1385019 

 6DB Derby (WA) National OD 2k -17 21 22 123 40 12 1198488 

 6DB Derby (WA) National OD 2k -17 21 15 123 40 12 1198488 

882 3RPH Warrnambool Community DA 2k -38 14 26 142 36 49 10446542 

 4BC Brisbane Commercial DA 5k -27 27 49 153 8 47 10301799 

 6PR Perth Commercial OD 10k -31 56 5 115 54 56 1384991 

891  Townsville HPON DA 5k -19 18 18 147 2 8 1155267 

 5AN Adelaide National OD 50k -35 6 9 138 31 5 1198410 

 5AN Adelaide National OD 50k -35 6 14 138 31 7 1198410 

900 2LM Lismore Commercial DA 5k -28 45 53 153 21 30 1385016 

 2LT Lithgow Commercial DA 5k -33 24 18 150 6 2 1385037 

 6BY Bridgetown Commercial OD 2k -34 3 15 116 10 40 10165265 

 8HA Alice Springs Commercial OD 2k -23 46 3 133 52 20 1385025 

918 4VL Charleville Commercial OD 2k -26 23 48 146 13 18 1384943 

 4VL Charleville Commercial OD 2k -26 23 48 146 13 18 10073801 

 4VL Charleville Commercial OD 2500 -26 23 48 146 13 18 10073801 

 6NA Narrogin Commercial OD 2k -32 57 41 117 13 1 1385038 

 6NA Narrogin Commercial OD 2k -32 57 41 117 13 1 10165267 

927 3UZ Melbourne Commercial OD 5k -37 44 29 145 6 44 1384993 

 3UZ Melbourne Commercial OD 5k -37 44 31 145 6 47 1384993 

 4CC Gladstone Commercial DA 5k -23 51 35 151 14 26 1384949 

936 4PB Brisbane National OD 10k -27 18 37 153 0 49 1198665 

 6FX Fitzroy Crossing Community OD 5k -18 19 49 125 40 50 1154651 

 7ZR Hobart National DA 10k -42 55 32 147 29 50 1150207 

945  Bendigo HPON OD 2k -36 42 21 144 13 19 1153494 

 4HI Dysart Commercial DA 1k -22 34 8 148 22 4 1385061 

954 2UE Sydney Commercial OD 5k -33 50 2 151 4 17 1385017 

 2UE Sydney Commercial OD 5k -33 49 56 151 4 16 1385017 

 4EL Gordonvale Commercial OD 350 -17 8 3 145 51 22 10283465 

963 2RG Griffith Commercial DA 5k -34 19 41 146 8 3 1384976 

 4WK Warwick Commercial DA 5k -28 1 21 151 58 36 1384973 

 6TZ Bunbury Commercial OD 2k -33 20 24 115 45 10 1385040 

 6TZ Bunbury Commercial OD 2k -33 20 24 115 45 10 10165273 

972 2DU Cobar Commercial OD 300 -31 30 54 145 50 14 1385044 

 2MW Murwillumbah Commercial DA 5k -28 19 29 153 30 31 1384999 

 5PB Adelaide National OD 2k -34 50 14 138 34 15 1198411 

981 2NM Muswellbrook Commercial DA 5k -32 17 40 150 49 55 1384983 

 3HA Hamilton Commercial OD 2k -37 41 5 142 1 11 1384959 

 3HA Hamilton Commercial OD 2k -37 41 5 142 1 11 10138085 

 6KG Kalgoorlie Commercial OD 2k -30 44 6 121 30 3 1385069 

990 3RN Albury/Wodonga National OD 500 -36 6 7 146 54 9 1198447 

 4RO Rockhampton Commercial DA 5k -23 34 59 150 50 42 1385004 

 6RPH Perth Community OD 0 -31 56 5 115 54 56 10731802 

 8GO Nhulunbuy National OD 500 -12 11 23 136 47 32 1198400 

 8GO Nhulunbuy National OD 500 -12 11 21 136 47 35 1198400 

999 2NB Broken Hill National OD 2k -31 55 48 141 28 58 1150287 

1008  Canberra HPON OD 300 -35 12 59 149 7 35 1170202 

  Geraldton HPON OD 2k -28 46 33 114 38 4 1952390 

  Launceston HPON DA 5k -41 27 6 147 12 56 1928525 

 4TAB Brisbane Commercial DA 10k -27 22 47 153 14 10 1385006 

1017  Bunbury HPON OD 1k -33 20 17 115 44 14 1170832 

 2KY Sydney Commercial OD 5k -33 50 17 151 3 46 10236764 

 6WH Wyndham National OD 500 -15 29 37 128 8 14 1158288 

1026 3PB Melbourne National OD 10k -37 44 29 145 6 44 1198448 

 3PB Melbourne National OD 14500 -37 44 31 145 6 47 1198448 

 4AA Mackay Commercial DA 5k -21 7 15 149 12 40 1385009 

1035 2EA Wollongong National OD 2k -34 31 45 150 51 50 1144543 

1044 2UH Muswellbrook National DA 2k -32 13 54 150 55 9 1150288 

 4WP Weipa National OD 500 -12 37 19 141 53 22 1198666 

 4WP Weipa National OD 500 -12 37 14 141 53 24 1198666 

 5AU Port Pirie Commercial OD 2k -33 19 35 138 16 37 10285559 

 5AU Port Pirie Commercial OD 2k -33 19 34 138 16 37 10285559 

 6BR Bridgetown National OD 1k -33 55 16 116 7 18 1198490 

1053  Brisbane HPON OD 500 -27 27 50 153 7 25 1170816 

 2CA Canberra Commercial DA 5k -35 13 13 149 8 53 1384966 

1062 4TI Torres Strait National OD 2k -10 34 50 142 12 29 1198667 

 5MV Renmark/Loxton National OD 2k -34 15 55 140 36 57 1153273 

 5MV Renmark/Loxton National OD 2k -34 15 56 140 36 52 1153273 

1071 3EL Maryborough (Vic) Commercial DA 5k -37 2 38 143 49 7 1385056 

 4SB Kingaroy Commercial OD 2k -26 24 3 151 49 38 1384979 

 6WB Katanning Commercial OD 2k -33 38 50 117 29 59 10165266 

1080  Hobart HPON DA 5k -42 56 16 147 30 36 1154091 
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 2MO Gunnedah Commercial OD 2k -30 59 4 150 12 45 1384961 

 6IX Perth Commercial OD 2k -31 56 5 115 54 56 1960433 

1089 2EL Orange Commercial DA 5k -33 27 37 149 7 25 1385048 

 3WM Horsham Commercial DA 5k -36 44 32 142 31 12 1384957 

1098 2RN Goulburn National OD 200 -34 44 45 149 41 48 1198579 

 4LG Longreach Commercial OD 2k -23 23 36 144 13 16 1385046 

 6MD Merredin Commercial OD 2k -31 30 8 118 12 20 1385050 

1107 2EA Sydney National OD 5k -33 50 25 151 4 40 1198831 

1116 3AK Melbourne Commercial DA 5k -37 44 41 145 6 37 1188158 

 4BH Brisbane Commercial DA 6300 -27 21 32 153 5 23 1143919 

 4BH Brisbane Commercial DA 17k -27 21 32 153 5 23 1143919 

1125 1RPH Canberra Community DA 2k -35 12 52 149 7 2 172880 

1134 2AD Armidale Commercial DA 2k -30 32 40 151 36 18 1384955 

 3CS Colac Commercial DA 5k -38 19 19 143 32 1 1384956 

 6TZ Collie Commercial OD 2k -33 22 13 116 11 35 10165272 

 6TZ/T Collie Commercial OD 2k -33 22 13 116 11 35 1385042 

1143 2HD Newcastle Commercial OD 2k -32 51 52 151 42 9 1384954 

 4HI Emerald Commercial DA 5k -23 32 30 148 11 54 1385060 

1152 2WG Wagga Wagga Commercial OD 2k -35 2 32 147 24 56 1385015 

 6PB Busselton National DA 10k -33 39 32 115 13 39 1912714 

 6PB Busselton National DA 10k -33 39 36 115 13 46 1912714 

 6PB Busselton National DA 10k -33 39 34 115 13 43 1912714 

1161 4FC Maryborough (Qld) Commercial OD 2k -25 27 49 152 43 45 1385023 

 5PA Naracoorte National DA 10k -36 56 25 140 40 23 1150219 

 5PA Naracoorte National DA 10k -36 56 25 140 40 13 1150219 

 7FG Fingal National DA 1k -41 41 18 147 52 31 1150206 

1170 2CH Sydney Commercial OD 5k -33 50 22 151 3 46 10074869 

 2CH Sydney Commercial OD 5k -33 50 22 151 3 46 10074869 

 2CH Sydney Commercial OD 10k -33 50 22 151 3 46 10074869 

 2CH Sydney Commercial OD 10k -33 50 22 151 3 46 10074869 

 2CH Sydney Commercial OD 5k -33 50 17 151 3 46 10074869 

 2CH Sydney Commercial OD 5k -33 50 17 151 3 46 10074869 

 2CH Sydney Commercial OD 10k -33 50 17 151 3 46 10074869 

 2CH Sydney Commercial OD 10k -33 50 17 151 3 46 10074869 

1179 3RPH Melbourne Community OD 5k -37 44 29 145 6 44 1385113 

 3RPH Melbourne Community OD 5k -37 44 31 145 6 47 1385113 

1188 2NZ Inverell Commercial OD 2k -29 46 22 151 13 33 1991728 

 6XM Exmouth National OD 2k -21 57 33 114 7 45 1198491 

 6XM Exmouth National OD 2k -21 57 28 114 7 45 1198491 

1197 4BI Brisbane Community OD 500 -27 30 55 152 59 52 1170692 

 4BI Brisbane Community OD 500 -27 30 55 152 59 52 1170692 

 5RPH Adelaide Community OD 2k -34 50 15 138 34 11 1170627 

1206  Perth HPON OD 2k -31 56 5 115 54 56 1191917 

 2CC Canberra Commercial DA 5k -35 12 60 149 7 30 1384967 

 2CC Canberra Commercial OD 5k -35 12 60 149 7 30 1384967 

1215  Bowral HPON OD 350 -34 32 31 150 21 13 1170213 

 4HI Moranbah Commercial OD 250 -22 0 8 148 1 15 1384945 

 6NM Northam National OD 500 -31 39 42 116 40 55 1198492 

1224 2RPH Sydney Community DA 5k -33 48 28 150 54 54 1139587 

 3EA Melbourne National DA 5k -37 37 9 144 56 2 1198833 

1233 2NC Newcastle National OD 10k -32 47 55 151 39 46 1198580 

 2NC Newcastle National OD 10k -32 47 60 151 39 45 1198580 

1242  Darwin HPON OD 2k -12 25 26 130 50 59 1153482 

 3GV Sale Commercial DA 5k -38 3 36 147 1 44 1384980 

 4AK Oakey Commercial OD 2k -27 27 30 151 45 21 1384987 

1251 2DU Dubbo Commercial OD 2k -32 16 16 148 40 29 1385043 

1260 3SR Shepparton Commercial OD 2k -36 22 44 145 32 15 1385057 

 4MW Torres Strait Community OD 2k -10 34 50 142 12 29 1154792 

1269 2SM Sydney Commercial OD 5k -33 50 2 151 4 17 1385018 

 2SM Sydney Commercial OD 5k -33 50 2 151 4 17 1385018 

 2SM Sydney Commercial OD 5k -33 49 56 151 4 16 1385018 

 2SM Sydney Commercial OD 5k -33 49 56 151 4 16 1385018 

 2SM Sydney Commercial OD 5k -33 50 25 151 4 40 1385018 

 6RN Busselton National OD 5k -33 39 36 115 13 46 1913742 

1278 3EE Melbourne Commercial OD 5k -37 44 42 145 6 38 1384952 

1296 4RPH Brisbane Community DA 5k -27 27 45 153 7 20 1385115 

 6RN Wagin National OD 10k -33 20 14 117 5 38 1153092 

1305 5RN Renmark/Loxton National OD 2k -34 15 55 140 36 57 1198412 

 5RN Renmark/Loxton National OD 2k -34 15 56 140 36 52 1198412 

1314  Wollongong HPON DA 5k -34 31 3 150 52 28 1170114 

 3BT Ballarat Commercial DA 5k -37 32 23 143 46 42 1385055 

1323  Canberra HPON DA 400 -35 13 44 149 7 13 1186849 

 5DN Adelaide Commercial DA 3300 -34 50 14 138 34 32 1384941 

 5DN Adelaide Commercial DA 3300 -34 50 14 138 34 32 1384941 

1332 3SH Swan Hill Commercial OD 2k -35 24 30 143 34 55 1385027 
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 4BU Bundaberg Commercial DA 5k -24 50 41 152 24 25 1385030 

1341  Geelong HPON DA 5k -38 10 17 144 27 40 1306086 

  Newcastle HPON DA 5k -32 53 22 151 40 52 1170113 

1350 2LF Young Commercial DA 5k -34 20 35 148 20 6 1384963 

1359  Mildura/Sunraysia HPON OD 200 -34 11 57 142 10 21 1152311 

1377 3MP Melbourne Commercial DA 5k -37 56 1 145 13 2 1188157 

 3MP Melbourne Commercial DA 5k -37 56 1 145 13 2 10237971 

1386  Penrith HPON DA 300 -33 51 58 150 43 17 1170739 

1395 2LG Lithgow (City) National OD 200 -33 29 14 150 9 35 1198581 

 5AA Adelaide Commercial DA 5k -34 45 28 138 36 31 1384970 

1404  Busselton HPON OD 4k -33 41 52 115 10 38 1152692 

 2PK Parkes/Forbes Commercial OD 2k -33 9 57 148 12 29 1385052 

1413  Shepparton HPON OD 500 -36 22 44 145 32 15 1154961 

 2EA Newcastle National DA 5k -32 51 22 151 42 8 1198386 

1422  Melbourne HPON OD 5k -37 49 42 144 45 32 1150643 

  Wagin HPON OD 2k -33 19 54 117 21 28 1961777 

 4AM Port Douglas Commercial OD 1k -16 29 48 145 26 48 1385059 

1431  Kalgoorlie HPON OD 2k -30 43 29 121 27 58 1170736 

 2RN Wollongong National OD 2k -34 31 44 150 51 51 1198582 

 2RN Wollongong National OD 2k -34 31 45 150 51 50 1198582 

1440 1EA Canberra National OD 2k -35 13 5 149 7 14 1144546 

1449  Mandurah HPON OD 2k -32 38 31 115 48 12 1152328 

 2MG Mudgee Commercial OD 5k -32 34 56 149 34 15 1154097 

1458 2PB Newcastle National OD 2k -32 47 55 151 39 46 1198583 

1467 3ML Mildura/Sunraysia Commercial OD 2k -34 10 43 142 7 20 1385047 

1476 4ZR Roma Commercial OD 2k -26 33 59 148 49 9 1385064 

 5MG Mount Gambier National DA 1k -37 49 28 140 47 25 1198414 

1485 2EA Wollongong National OD 150 -34 30 49 150 52 45 1198387 

 2RN Wilcannia National OD 100 -31 33 27 143 22 15 1198584 

 4HU Hughenden National OD 50 -20 50 34 144 11 9 1198669 

 5LN Port Lincoln National OD 200 -34 43 45 135 52 44 1198413 

 5LN Port Lincoln National OD 200 -34 43 46 135 52 46 1198413 

1494 2AY Albury Commercial OD 2k -36 3 16 146 57 53 1385029 

 6EL Margaret River Commercial OD 2k -33 48 12 115 7 15 11616585 

1503 3KND Melbourne Community DA 5k -37 44 41 145 6 37 1170839 

1512 2RN Newcastle National OD 10k -32 48 3 151 39 42 1198585 

 2RN Newcastle National OD 10k -32 47 60 151 39 45 1198585 

1521 2QN Deniliquin Commercial OD 2k -35 37 34 144 54 48 1385035 

1530 2VM Moree Commercial OD 2k -29 29 7 149 53 30 1384984 

1539  Adelaide HPON DA 5k -34 45 28 138 36 31 1150803 

  Sydney HPON OD 1k -33 50 52 151 4 53 1150817 

1548 4QD Emerald National OD 50k -23 27 34 148 8 57 1198670 

1557  Renmark/Loxton HPON OD 500 -34 13 42 140 38 36 1152310 

1566 3NE Wangaratta Commercial DA 5k -36 18 47 146 22 19 1385045 

 4GM Gympie National OD 200 -26 12 39 152 41 21 1198671 

 VL2NI Norfolk Island Community OD 0 -29 1 54 167 57 28 12127195 

1575  Wollongong HPON DA 5k -34 30 49 150 52 45 1170116 

1584 2WA Wilcannia National OD 100 -31 33 27 143 22 15 1198586 

 4CC Rockhampton Commercial OD 500 -23 21 4 150 28 13 1384951 

 4VL Cunnamulla Commercial OD 161 -28 6 42 145 41 31 10072738 

 4VL Cunnamulla Commercial OD 200 -28 6 42 145 41 31 1384944 

 5WM Woomera National OD 50 -31 12 0 136 49 37 1198415 

 7SH St Helens National OD 100 -41 20 1 148 17 13 1153091 

1593  Melbourne HPON OD 5k -37 38 19 145 1 7 1150834 

  Murwillumbah HPON OD 200 -28 14 44 153 29 15 1170819 

1602 2CP Cooma National OD 396 -36 13 43 149 8 16 1198587 

 3WL Warrnambool National OD 250 -38 21 41 142 29 50 1198449 

 5LC Leigh Creek South National OD 200 -30 35 59 138 24 15 1198416 




